25-8

A. Keulen

AAF International

ABB

AFPRO Filters

Air Liquide Healthcare
Airdeck Building Concepts nv
Alcomel

ALHO Systeembouw
AMIRATO

APCOA PARKING Belgium
Applicom Nederland BV
AQ International

Aqua Ecologic / Deconologic
Archipelago

Ascom

ASSA ABLOY

ASSAR ARCHITECTS cvba
ATS Groep

Automation nv
AUTROSYSTEMS

Belgian Sanitary Company nv
Bender Benelux B.V.

Bitos nv

Bluekit Factory Sarl
Bobinindus Power Systems
BOONE NV

Bossuyt

Busch NV

BWT Belgium NV

Carrier Airconditioning
Catec

Cebeo

414A
564A
572
560
248
405
237
264
239
549
133
251
109
564
244
252
253
423
241
432
243
417
421
573
410
384
562
411
130
379
112
559
390



Cegelec Building Services
Cinem

Climacon

ClimaWays

Commscope

Condair NV

Control & Protection
Coopman Orona nv
Cordeel Zetel Temse N.V.
Coriotech nv

De Coene Products

De Klerck Engineering

De Meeuw nv

Defibrion

Delabie Benelux bvba
Deltrian International NV
DEPro Benelux

Deureka

Devapo

Dillen Bouwteam NV
Drager Medical Belgium N.V.
DRISTEEM (DSH) BELGIUM
E. VAN WINGEN NV
Ecowater Systems Europe
EEG GROUP

Electro Calorique Belgié bvba
Electro-Test

ENGIE

ENGIE 2

Erea Energy Engineering bvba
Eribel

Essec-BNS

Esylux Belgium nv

ETAP

Eurofiber

Eurowater Belgium
Fagerhult

568
415
393
258
412
678
430
376
395
567
247
541
246
131
424
118
380
256
575
401
546
426
543
269
563
679
102
373
259
416
106
134
111
108
681
389
551



Fasset 260

FlaktGroup Belgium 431
Forbo Flooring 547
Fosfari Lighting 254
Geberit nv 245
Gerflor Benelux 407
GROHE nv 399
Guldager nv 268
Haelvoet 535
Hakoma 132
Halton Nv 419
Hansa Armaturen Belgium NV 570
Henco Industries 548
Hillrom 539
Hoberg SA 550
Holland Water 265
Honeywell B.V. 257
Honeywell NV 385
HT group Gmbh 397
Hunter Douglas Belgium 122
HYGI Panel 237A
Hysopt NV 377
IDEAL Standard 552
IKO 126
Imtech Belgium nv 128
Innomediq 381
Interalu | LCC-Plafonds 391
lonair Benelux bv 267
Jan Snel Holding 249
Jane nv 119
Johnson Controls 404
Kieback&Peter Belgium 427
Kinnarps nv 387
Kitchco BVBA 374
Knauf 121
KONE Belgium 386

KSB Belgium 676



LDL Equipment
Lindner Welsy
Luminus nv/sa
Macobo Stabo
Mardoors b.V.
MB nv.
mecam- otium care
Medig Medico
Metos nv
Metra BV
Meyvaert
MIDES

Miele NV

Mitsubishi Electric Europe BV Belgium

moments furniture

N.V. GRUNDFOS Bellux SA
nora flooring systems

Normec Servaco Group
Oventrop GmbH

Oxypoint

Pedak meettechniek
Pittsburgh Corning Europe n.v.
PMT Benelux

Poels NV

Polysto Group bv
PORCELANOSA

Portakabin

PPG Coatings bvba - TSA 23510
PRIVA BUILDING INTELLIGENCE NV
Proximus

Rational Belgium

REI Projects NV

REMEHA

REUS nv

RIELLO

Rockfon

Roxtec bvba

574
557
263
434
418
255
556
406
422
536
107
103
414
110
116
398
105
270
124
120
558
429
127
396
101
240
428
388
115
433
680
392
571
242
537
375
372



RUCON VENTILATOREN
Saltosystems
Salubris

Santon Circuit Breaker Services B.V.

SCHELL BELGIUM bvba
Schindler nv
Schneider Electric
Siemens

Signburo

Silentia Belux

Solarus Sunpower B.V.
Soprema

Spacewell

Stagobel Electro
Stopler Belgium NV
Stopler Medical BV
STULZ BELGIUM
Symbiothic

Tarkett NV

TeleAlarm Europe GmbH
Telenet Business
Televic Healthcare
temp-rite International
TESTO

TK Elevator Belgium
Trane

Triflex BVBA

TRILUX

Ultimo Software Solutions bvba

Unilin - Pergo

Van Severen N.V.
Veolia

Viega Belgium

Vink Bvba

Vlaams Energiebedrijf
VSK electronics

Wilo nv

425
104
123
394
555
402
378
565
566
677
266
553
117
262
538
561
250
125
261
113
271
554
569
545
408
403
409
540
542
383
544
135
400
136
382
238
413



WPS Belgium N.V. 129
WYCOR nv 420
ZorgMagazine 114
ZUMTOBEL 535A




